Run for Rett

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 4, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 kristin jo markham 2714 30 F 1 30-39 0:19:17.4 0:19:19.3 6:13/M
2 Loren McNiel 2730 42 M 140-49 0:21:46.0 0:21:47.8 7:01/M
3 Jeb Wierenga 2645 23 M 1 20-29 0:21:52.6 0:21:58.6 7:03/M
4 Luke Martin 2743 14 M 110-14 0:22:17.9 0:24:16.6 711/M
5 Olivia O'Haver 2690 12 F 110-14 0:22:48.7 0:22:50.4 7:21/M
6 Lisa Zolman 2669 45 F 140-49 0:22:48.8 0:22:50.4 7:21/M
7 Adam Cramer 2716 38 M 1 30-39 0:22:48.9 0:23:35.5 7:21/M
8 Anneli Macdonald 2706 11 F 210-14 0:22:50.9 0:22:53.8 7:22/M
9 Mathilde Macdonald 2700 11 F 310-14 0:23:08.2 0:23:11.1 7:28/M
10  Scott Latimer 2619 32 M 2 30-39 0:23:13.0 0:23:17.1 7:29/M
11 John Nunes 2632 13 M 210-14 0:23:18.0 0:23:20.4 7:31/M
12 John Benish 2729 60 M 1 60-69 0:23:19.3 0:23:21.6 7:31/M
13 Michaela Macdonald 2704 14 F 410-14 0:23:29.0 0:23:31.7 7:35/M
14 Darrel Bell 2622 42 M 2 40-49 0:23:37.7 0:23:59.2 7:37IM
15 Glenda Van Haitsma 2639 47 F 2 40-49 0:23:40.8 0:23:46.1 7:38/M
16  Melissa Burtner 2713 44 F 340-49 0:23:48.7 0:23:52.6 7:41/M
17 Jennifer Burtner 2719 46 F 4 40-49 0:23:49.3 0:23:52.8 7:41/M
18 Hugh Randall 2711 14 M 310-14 0:23:54.8 0:24:02.2 7:43/M
19 Katie Weaver Randald| 2710 48 F 5 40-49 0:23:554 0:24:01.9 7:43/M
20  Martinho Ribeiro 2727 68 M 2 60-69 0:24:07.4 0:24:11.5 7:47IM
21 Hunters Bowers 2723 14 M 410-14 0:24:13.9 0:24:27.8 7:49/M
22 Andy Fritz 2728 49 M 340-49 0:24:20.7 0:24:24.1 7:51/M
23 Ryan Bond 2616 34 M 330-39 0:24:26.9 0:24:43.4 7:53/M
24 Roman Daniels-Brown 2666 45 M 4 40-49 0:24:31.2 0:24:34.1 7:55/M
25  TraciBell 2621 37 F 2 30-39 0:24:41.5 0:24:50.7 7:58/M
26  Meagan Latimer 2618 31 F 330-39 0:24:44.0 0:24:49.1 7:59/M
27  Sara Ellington 2625 21 F 1 20-29 0:24:49.3 0:24:51.9 8:00/M
28  creed leonard 2720 14 M 510-14 0:24:53.9 0:25:01.5 8:02/M
29  Megan Bond 2661 31 F 4 30-39 0:25:23.9 0:25:40.7 8:11/M
30 Miesha Hanks 2679 36 F 5 30-39 0:25:47.1 0:25:52.7 8:19/M
31 Caden Hanks 2678 13 M 6 10-14 0:26:21.5 0:26:27.7 8:30/M
32 Deaven Hayes 2717 15 M 115-19 0:26:21.7 0:26:35.1 8:30/M
33  Colleen Cary 2601 47 F 6 40-49 0:26:35.0 0:26:40.5 8:35/M
34  Vivian Lombillo 2626 50 F 1 50-59 0:26:40.3 0:26:49.1 8:36/M
35  Marisa Espinoza 2617 36 F 6 30-39 0:26:43.0 0:26:51.7 8:37/M
36 Rachel Reynolds 2674 27 F 2 20-29 0:26:48.9 0:27:05.7 8:39/M
37  Tim Reynolds 2675 29 M 2 20-29 0:26:49.4 0:27:05.9 8:39/M
38 lan Nelson 2715 14 M 7 10-14 0:26:57.1 0:27:00.8 8:42/M
39 Laura Holder 2608 45 F 7 40-49 0:27:05.6 0:27:20.8 8:44/M
40  Summer Anderson 2609 36 F 7 30-39 0:27:07.2 0:27:30.3 8:45/M
41 Tawnee Daniels-Brown 2735 12 F 510-14 0:27:11.0 0:27:13.9 8:46/M
42  Breeze Alexander 2732 11 F 6 10-14 0:27:14.2 0:27:16.4 8:47/M
43  Kai Macdonald 2703 7 M 11-9 0:27:14.2 0:27:17.9 8:47/M
44 Lauren Cramer 2607 38 F 8 30-39 0:27:14.5 0:29:39.7 8:47/M
45  Sheila Heilman 2687 36 F 9 30-39 0:27:18.9 0:27:23.2 8:48/M
46  Anna Dragt 2686 12 F 710-14 0:28:05.4 0:28:07.1 9:04/M
47  Julie Donaldson 2707 64 F 1 60-69 0:28:30.0 0:28:34.7 9:12/M
48  Annie Bradshaw 2657 16 F 115-19 0:28:41.5 0:28:49.9 9:15/M
49 Ethan Hanks 2680 14 M 8 10-14 0:29:05.9 0:29:13.3 9:23/M
50 Patrice Daniels-Brown 2664 43 F 8 40-49 0:29:17.4 0:29:33.8 9:27/M
51 Heidi Macdonald 2702 42 F 940-49 0:29:20.1 0:29:40.9 9:28/M
52  Abby Burtner 2712 14 F 8 10-14 0:30:01.9 0:30:09.7 9:41/M
53 Jack Hanemam 2741 67 M 3 60-69 0:30:21.7 0:30:26.4 9:47/M
54  Gabe Giraud 2689 32 M 4 30-39 0:30:48.2 0:30:53.2 9:56/M
55 Kristin Bradshaw 2656 51 F 2 50-59 0:30:51.1 0:31:00.9 9:57/M
56 Rainey Alexander 2731 13 F 910-14 0:30:51.1 0:30:54.4 9:57/M
57  Audrey Olsen 2733 15 F 2 15-19 0:31:08.0 0:31:214 10:03/M
58 Dusten Macdonald 2701 41 M 540-49 0:31:28.2 0:31:50.1 10:09/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Bib No

Place
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Name

Kelsey Johnson
Holly Mack-Kretzler
Jessica Allen-Pickett
Abbey Daniels-Brown
Lexi Beatty

Mallory Stull

Celeste Daniels-Brown
Jacklyn Kaelin
Cortlynn Opdahl
TAMMIE KASPER
Cassie Crisp

Roger Santos
Jacelynn Tyner
Emily Dobson
Ayanna Eagan
Taylor Reed
Melanie Andrews
Lisa Crisp

Marcie Pickett-Johnson
Paula Fairchild
Soquel Macdonald
Sela Bell

Toni Ochoa Pierson
Margaret Andreas
Lindsay Vaughn
Joey Razzano
Naomi Andrews
Kristina Linehan
Jennifer Somnis
Laura Parma
Rebecca Rilialobos
Molly Brignall
Rosette Stabler
Keira Carley

David Carley Il
Grace Horlacher
Hannah Nelson
Sarah Horlacher
Gabbi Beatty

Porter Kamerath
Zak Wallace
Kimberly Benish
Anna Daniels-Brown
Savannah Redd
Jessica Bui

Matt Ellington

Jacob Horlacher
Shawn Horlacher
Camille Daniels-Brown
Lindsey Seiber
Debra Gonzalez
Natalie Nunes
Jordyn Bowers
Andrew Anderson
Hannah Anderson
Nicole Klein

Joe Gross

Annie Robinson
Nicole Thomas
Lucas Johnson
Robert Kaelin

Jane Mahony Hoppe
Steven Hoppe
Kristine Cramer

5K Run Overall

2721
2660
2653
2662
2682
2654
2734
2699
2740
2667
2647
2672
2677
2683
2620
2644
2739
2646
2640
2638
2705
2623
2635
2641
2651
2652
2738
2637
2636
2670
2737
2612
2736
2642
2643
2692
2718
2693
2681
2709
2708
2649
2663
2684
2688
2624
2696
2695
2665
2658
2697
2633
2724
2610
2611
2742
2676
2668
2671
2722
2698
2629
2628
2604

Age

18
37
37
17
19
31
52
35
14
51
32
55
14
15
31
15
15
55
46
52
9
10
50
59
27
48
17
28
32
56
16
47
33
9
39
9
17
13
14
14
14
60
14
15
15
47
10
43
12
33
33
47
20
14
8
16
59
35
42
15
29
51
61
65
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Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
F 315-19 0:31:55.8 0:32:06.9
F 10 30-39 0:32:04.7 0:32:12.3
F 11 30-39 0:32:04.9 0:32:12.7
F 415-19 0:32:08.4 0:32:11.3
F 515-19 0:32:19.3 0:32:32.2
F 12 30-39 0:32:31.4 0:32:42.1
F 3 50-59 0:32:36.3 0:32:39.7
F 13 30-39 0:32:37.2 0:32:48.6
F 10 10-14 0:33:05.9 0:33:20.1
F 4 50-59 0:33:08.1 0:33:12.2
F 14 30-39 0:33:14.5 0:33:37.2
M 1 50-59 0:33:25.0 0:33:40.2
F 11 10-14 0:33:31.9 0:33:42.8
F 6 15-19 0:33:32.7 0:33:43.9
F 15 30-39 0:33:47.3 0:33:55.7
F 7 15-19 0:33:58.1 0:34:09.2
F 8 15-19 0:34:05.2 0:34:19.7
F 5 50-59 0:34:14.3 0:34:35.7
F 10 40-49 0:34:18.7 0:34:29.4
F 6 50-59 0:34:19.0 0:34:29.6
F 11-9 0:34:28.2 0:34:33.1
F 12 10-14 0:34:28.5 0:34:33.1
F 7 50-59 0:34:53.7 0:35:05.9
F 8 50-59 0:35:04.2 0:35:28.6
F 320-29 0:35:14.3 0:35:22.9
F 11 40-49 0:35:15.0 0:35:22.2
F 915-19 0:35:17.3 0:35:30.8
F 4 20-29 0:36:14.0 0:36:33.2
F 16 30-39 0:36:14.5 0:36:33.4
F 9 50-59 0:36:14.6 0:36:34.6
F 10 15-19 0:36:54.9 0:37:00.2
F 12 40-49 0:36:57.1 0:37:08.5
F 17 30-39 0:37:07.8 0:37:13.4
F 21-9 0:37:32.0 0:37:41.7
M 5 30-39 0:37:32.4 0:37:41.7
F 31-9 0:37:57.6 0:38:25.1
F 11 15-19 0:38:05.6 0:38:17.1
F 13 10-14 0:38:07.7 0:38:20.5
F 14 10-14 0:38:16.7 0:38:30.1
M 910-14 0:39:31.1 0:39:39.2
M 10 10-14 0:39:37.9 0:39:46.7
F 2 60-69 0:40:16.0 0:40:26.2
F 15 10-14 0:40:23.1 0:40:40.6
F 12 15-19 0:40:23.2 0:40:40.6
F 13 15-19 0:40:23.3 0:40:40.4
M 6 40-49 0:40:50.2 0:41:41.4
M 11 10-14 0:41:25.0 0:41:52.4
M 7 40-49 0:41:38.8 0:42:05.7
F 16 10-14 0:42:03.4 0:42:21.1
F 18 30-39 0:42:44.3 0:42:54.5
F 19 30-39 0:42:50.3 0:43:00.2
F 13 40-49 0:43:49.5 0:44:20.2
F 520-29 0:44:34.7 0:44:50.2
M 12 10-14 0:44:37.7 0:45:01.5
F 41-9 0:44:38.3 0:45:01.7
F 14 15-19 0:45:43.8 0:45:50.4
M 2 50-59 0:47:00.2 0:47:16.3
F 20 30-39 0:48:21.8 0:48:37.1
F 14 40-49 0:48:21.9 0:48:36.8
M 215-19 0:52:43.0 0:52:54.9
M 3 20-29 0:53:11.9 0:53:23.7
F 10 50-59 0:54:11.7 0:54:45.9
M 4 60-69 0:54:12.7 0:54:47.1
F 3 60-69 0:56:43.1 0:57:55.9

Pace
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:54/M
10:57/M
11:00/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:15/M
11:19/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:58/M
12:06/M
12:06/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:21/M
12:45/M
12:47/M
12:59/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:10/M
13:22/M
13:26/M
13:34/M
13:47/M
13:49/M
14:08/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:45/M
15:10/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
17:00/M
17:09/'M
17:29/M
17:29/'M
18:18/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace
123  Deanna Brown F 0:59:40.8 1:00:07.2 19:15/M
124  Danielle Tosh F 1:07:25.9 1:08:08.5 21:45/M
125  Alison Jewell F 1:07:29.8 1:08:12.1 21:46/M

5K Run Overall

Page 3 of 7



Run for Rett

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, June 4, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
5K Run
Female 9 and Under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Soquel Macdonald 2705 9 79 0:34:28.2 0:34:33.1 11:07/M
2 Keira Carley 2642 9 92 0:37:32.0 0:37:41.7 12:06/M
3 Grace Horlacher 2692 9 94 0:37:57.6 0:38:25.1 12:15/M
4 Hannah Anderson 2611 8 113 0:44:38.3 0:45:01.7 14:24/M

Female 10 to 14

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Olivia O'Haver 2690 12 5 0:22:48.7 0:22:50.4 7:21/M
2 Anneli Macdonald 2706 1 8 0:22:50.9 0:22:53.8 7:22/M
3 Mathilde Macdonald 2700 1 9 0:23:08.2 0:23:11.1 7:28/M
4 Michaela Macdonald 2704 14 13 0:23:29.0 0:23:31.7 7:35/M
5 Tawnee Daniels-Brown 2735 12 41 0:27:11.0 0:27:13.9 8:46/M
6 Breeze Alexander 2732 1 42 0:27:14.2 0:27:16.4 8:47/M
7 Anna Dragt 2686 12 46 0:28:05.4 0:28:07.1 9:04/M
8 Abby Burtner 2712 14 52 0:30:01.9 0:30:09.7 9:41/M
9 Rainey Alexander 2731 13 56 0:30:51.1 0:30:54.4 9:57/M
10 Cortlynn Opdahl 2740 14 67 0:33:05.9 0:33:20.1 10:40/M
11 Jacelynn Tyner 2677 14 7 0:33:31.9 0:33:42.8 10:49/M
12 Sela Bell 2623 10 80 0:34:28.5 0:34:33.1 11:07/M
13 Sarah Horlacher 2693 13 96 0:38:07.7 0:38:20.5 12:18/M
14 Gabbi Beatty 2681 14 97 0:38:16.7 0:38:30.1 12:21/M
15 Anna Daniels-Brown 2663 14 101 0:40:23.1 0:40:40.6 13:02/M
16 Camille Daniels-Brown 2665 12 107 0:42:03.4 0:42:21.1 13:34/M

Female 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Annie Bradshaw 2657 16 48 0:28:41.5 0:28:49.9 9:15/M
2 Audrey Olsen 2733 15 57 0:31:08.0 0:31:21.4 10:03/M
3 Kelsey Johnson 2721 18 59 0:31:55.8 0:32:06.9 10:18/M
4 Abbey Daniels-Brown 2662 17 62 0:32:08.4 0:32:11.3 10:22/M
5 Lexi Beatty 2682 19 63 0:32:19.3 0:32:32.2 10:25/M
6 Emily Dobson 2683 15 72 0:33:32.7 0:33:43.9 10:49/M
7 Taylor Reed 2644 15 74 0:33:58.1 0:34:09.2 10:57/M
8 Melanie Andrews 2739 15 75 0:34:05.2 0:34:19.7 11:00/M
9 Naomi Andrews 2738 17 85 0:35:17.3 0:35:30.8 11:23/M
10 Rebecca Rilialobos 2737 16 89 0:36:54.9 0:37:00.2 11:54/M
11 Hannah Nelson 2718 17 95 0:38:05.6 0:38:17.1 12:17/M
12 Savannah Redd 2684 15 102 0:40:23.2 0:40:40.6 13:02/M
13  Jessica Bui 2688 15 103 0:40:23.3 0:40:40.4 13:02/M
14 Nicole Klein 2742 16 114 0:45:43.8 0:45:50.4 14:45/M

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sara Ellington 2625 21 27 0:24:49.3 0:24:51.9 8:00/M
2 Rachel Reynolds 2674 27 36 0:26:48.9 0:27:05.7 8:39/M
3 Lindsay Vaughn 2651 27 83 0:35:14.3 0:35:22.9 11:22/M
4 Kristina Linehan 2637 28 86 0:36:14.0 0:36:33.2 11:41/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
5 Jordyn Bowers 2724 20 111 0:44:34.7 0:44:50.2 14:23/M
6 Deanna Brown 2673 25 123 0:59:40.8 1:00:07.2 19:15/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 kristin jo markham 2714 30 1 0:19:17.4 0:19:19.3 6:13/M
2 Traci Bell 2621 37 25 0:24:41.5 0:24:50.7 7:58/M
3 Meagan Latimer 2618 31 26 0:24:44.0 0:24:49.1 7:59/M
4 Megan Bond 2661 31 29 0:25:23.9 0:25:40.7 8:11/M
5 Miesha Hanks 2679 36 30 0:25:47 1 0:25:52.7 8:19/M
6 Marisa Espinoza 2617 36 35 0:26:43.0 0:26:51.7 8:37/M
7 Summer Anderson 2609 36 40 0:27:07.2 0:27:30.3 8:45/M
8 Lauren Cramer 2607 38 44 0:27:14.5 0:29:39.7 8:47/M
9 Sheila Heilman 2687 36 45 0:27:18.9 0:27:23.2 8:48/M
10  Holly Mack-Kretzler 2660 37 60 0:32:04.7 0:32:12.3 10:21/M
1 Jessica Allen-Pickett 2653 37 61 0:32:04.9 0:32:12.7 10:21/M
12 Mallory Stull 2654 31 64 0:32:31.4 0:32:42.1 10:29/M
13 Jacklyn Kaelin 2699 35 66 0:32:37.2 0:32:48.6 10:31/M
14  Cassie Crisp 2647 32 69 0:33:14.5 0:33:37.2 10:43/M
15 Ayanna Eagan 2620 31 73 0:33:47.3 0:33:55.7 10:54/M
16 Jennifer Somnis 2636 32 87 0:36:14.5 0:36:33.4 11:41/M
17 Rosette Stabler 2736 33 91 0:37:07.8 0:37:13.4 11:58/M
18 Lindsey Seiber 2658 33 108 0:42:44.3 0:42:54.5 13:47/M
19 Debra Gonzalez 2697 33 109 0:42:50.3 0:43:00.2 13:49/M
20  Annie Robinson 2668 35 116 0:48:21.8 0:48:37.1 15:36/M
21 Danielle Tosh 2685 36 124 1:07:25.9 1:08:08.5 21:45/M
22 Alison Jewell 2613 35 125 1:07:29.8 1:08:12.1 21:46/M

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lisa Zolman 2669 45 6 0:22:48.8 0:22:50.4 7:21/M
2 Glenda Van Haitsma 2639 47 15 0:23:40.8 0:23:46.1 7:38/M
3 Melissa Burtner 2713 44 16 0:23:48.7 0:23:52.6 7:41/M
4 Jennifer Burtner 2719 46 17 0:23:49.3 0:23:52.8 7:41/M
5 Katie Weaver Randaldl 2710 48 19 0:23:55.4 0:24:01.9 7:43/IM
6 Colleen Cary 2601 47 33 0:26:35.0 0:26:40.5 8:35/M
7 Laura Holder 2608 45 39 0:27:05.6 0:27:20.8 8:44/M
8 Patrice Daniels-Brown 2664 43 50 0:29:17.4 0:29:33.8 9:27/M
9 Heidi Macdonald 2702 42 51 0:29:20.1 0:29:40.9 9:28/M
10 Marcie Pickett-dJohnson 2640 46 77 0:34:18.7 0:34:29.4 11:04/M
11 Joey Razzano 2652 48 84 0:35:15.0 0:35:22.2 11:22/M
12 Molly Brignall 2612 47 90 0:36:57.1 0:37:08.5 11:55/M
13 Natalie Nunes 2633 47 110 0:43:49.5 0:44:20.2 14:08/M
14 Nicole Thomas 2671 42 117 0:48:21.9 0:48:36.8 15:36/M

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Vivian Lombillo 2626 50 34 0:26:40.3 0:26:49.1 8:36/M
2 Kristin Bradshaw 2656 51 55 0:30:51.1 0:31:00.9 9:57/M
3 Celeste Daniels-Brown 2734 52 65 0:32:36.3 0:32:39.7 10:31/M
4 TAMMIE KASPER 2667 51 68 0:33:08.1 0:33:12.2 10:41/M
5 Lisa Crisp 2646 55 76 0:34:14.3 0:34:35.7 11:03/M
6 Paula Fairchild 2638 52 78 0:34:19.0 0:34:29.6 11:04/M
7 Toni Ochoa Pierson 2635 50 81 0:34:53.7 0:35:05.9 11:15/M
8 Margaret Andreas 2641 59 82 0:35:04.2 0:35:28.6 11:19/M
9 Laura Parma 2670 56 88 0:36:14.6 0:36:34.6 11:41/M
10  Jane Mahony Hoppe 2629 51 120 0:54:11.7 0:54:45.9 17:29/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 60 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Julie Donaldson 2707 64 47 0:28:30.0 0:28:34.7 9:12/M
2 Kimberly Benish 2649 60 100 0:40:16.0 0:40:26.2 12:59/M
3 Kristine Cramer 2604 65 122 0:56:43.1 0:57:55.9 18:18/M

Male 9 and Under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kai Macdonald 2703 7 43 0:27:14.2 0:27:17.9 8:47/M
Male 10 to 14
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Luke Martin 2743 14 4 0:22:17.9 0:24:16.6 711/M
2 John Nunes 2632 13 11 0:23:18.0 0:23:20.4 7:31/M
3 Hugh Randall 2711 14 18 0:23:54.8 0:24:02.2 7:43/M
4 Hunters Bowers 2723 14 21 0:24:13.9 0:24:27.8 7:49/M
5 creed leonard 2720 14 28 0:24:53.9 0:25:01.5 8:02/M
6 Caden Hanks 2678 13 31 0:26:21.5 0:26:27.7 8:30/M
7 lan Nelson 2715 14 38 0:26:57 .1 0:27:00.8 8:42/M
8 Ethan Hanks 2680 14 49 0:29:05.9 0:29:13.3 9:23/M
9 Porter Kamerath 2709 14 98 0:39:31.1 0:39:39.2 12:45/M
10  Zak Wallace 2708 14 99 0:39:37.9 0:39:46.7 12:47/M
1 Jacob Horlacher 2696 10 105 0:41:25.0 0:41:52.4 13:22/M
12 Andrew Anderson 2610 14 112 0:44:37.7 0:45:01.5 14:24/M
Male 15 to 19
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Deaven Hayes 2717 15 32 0:26:21.7 0:26:35.1 8:30/M
2 Lucas Johnson 2722 15 118 0:52:43.0 0:52:54.9 17:00/M
Male 20 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jeb Wierenga 2645 23 3 0:21:52.6 0:21:58.6 7:03/M
2 Tim Reynolds 2675 29 37 0:26:49.4 0:27:05.9 8:39/M
3 Robert Kaelin 2698 29 119 0:53:11.9 0:53:23.7 17:09/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Adam Cramer 2716 38 7 0:22:48.9 0:23:35.5 7:21/M
2 Scott Latimer 2619 32 10 0:23:13.0 0:23:17.1 7:29/M
3 Ryan Bond 2616 34 23 0:24:26.9 0:24:43.4 7:53/M
4 Gabe Giraud 2689 32 54 0:30:48.2 0:30:53.2 9:56/M
5 David Carley I 2643 39 93 0:37:32.4 0:37:41.7 12:06/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Loren McNiel 2730 42 2 0:21:46.0 0:21:47.8 7:01/M
2 Darrel Bell 2622 42 14 0:23:37.7 0:23:59.2 7:37/M
3 Andy Fritz 2728 49 22 0:24:20.7 0:24:24 1 7:51/M
4 Roman Daniels-Brown 2666 45 24 0:24:31.2 0:24:34 1 7:55/M
5 Dusten Macdonald 2701 41 58 0:31:28.2 0:31:50.1 10:09/M
6 Matt Ellington 2624 47 104 0:40:50.2 0:41:41.4 13:10/M
7 Shawn Horlacher 2695 43 106 0:41:38.8 0:42:05.7 13:26/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Male 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Roger Santos 2672 55 70 0:33:25.0 0:33:40.2 10:47/M
2 Joe Gross 2676 59 115 0:47:00.2 0:47:16.3 15:10/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 John Benish 2729 60 12 0:23:19.3 0:23:21.6 7:31/M
2 Martinho Ribeiro 2727 68 20 0:24:07.4 0:24:11.5 7:47/M
3 Jack Hanemam 2741 67 53 0:30:21.7 0:30:26.4 9:47/M
4 Steven Hoppe 2628 61 121 0:54:12.7 0:54:47 1 17:29/M
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